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Alec Guinzbourg
Grayson Long
Rio Morita
Christian Nainer
Evan Prosserman
Joshua Dore
Daniel Kreft
Gurshan Riarh
lliya Kovler
Jackson Ellis

Club

Granite Club

Toronto CS & CC
Toronto CS & CC

Skate Oakville

Granite Club
Gloucester Skating Club
Minto SC

Minto SC

Granite Club

Granite Club

Reaghan Fortin

Date:

22-Aug-2021

August Performance Opportunity

Section
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7:34:34AM

Junior Men

61.06
49.22
56.84
45.38
40.07
37.21
34.00
33.47
59.35
37.73

SP

(August Hubs)
August 19 to 22, 2021
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Category Result Summary

106.49
99.46
85.33
89.83
80.15
77.72
56.04
55.62
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167.55
148.68
142.17
135.21
120.22
114.93
90.04
89.09
59.35
37.73

Susan Blatz



